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Road Cou「se(4,801m)

Yamaha R3 APAC Final Race2

Provisiona!Results
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Pos  No  Rider Country Bike Lap Total Time Gap Best Time B/L

2̀
3

4
5

6
(1    7

8

9
10
11

12
13

・ 14

15
'2  16

17
・ 18

Hinata Okada
Valentino Knezovic
Hunter Corney
Phoenix O'brien
Thanakit Pratumtong
Varis Fleming
Pasin Chompurat
Theppitak Kraiyafai
Jed Louis
l,Iytchell Joshua NGO
lng Asavanund
Haydn Fordyce

Christwil B. Villanueva
Huanni Ke
Zain Kaizzer Doblada
Phap Tri Nquyen Huu
Gracie Reyes

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

3′ 40
2′ 10
2′ 40
3/10
2′ 10
2′ 40
2′ 10
7′ 40
2′ 10
3/10
2/10
2/40
3/40
4′ 40
8′ 10
2′ 10
2′ 10
7′ 40

Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3

Yamaha R3
***** Not Classified (7laps) ****

Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3

lLap     2'15.878   3′ 9

21
48
40
85
13
35
53
12
56
28
18
31

83
26
27
10
8

23

99
14

Japan
Australia
Australia
Australia
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Australia
Philippines
Thailand
New zealand
New Zealand
Philippines
China
Philippines
Vietnam
Philippines

22'46.193
22'46.280
22.46.657
22.56.481

23'01.963
23'02.467
23'02.832
23'03.003
23'06658
23'19836
23'20.051

23'20.140
23'28.589
23'35.964
23'39.094
23'50.323
23'53.603
24'09.185

0.087
0.464

10.288
15.770
16.274
16.639
16.810
20.465
33.643
33858
33947
42396
49.774
52.901

1'04.130

1'07.410

1.22.992

2'15.152

2'15.543

2'15.613

2'15.751

2'16608
2'16.697
2'46970
2'16757
2'16.841

2.48.378

2.48.066

2'17.902

2'19.495

2'20.204

2'20.397

2'17.309

2.24.340

2.23.387

Australia 9   20'37.437

lvlarkus Maxwell l\rays
lvloses Gerard Reyes

Tha‖and
Ph‖ ippines

４

４

9'14.769

9'45048
6Laps
6Laps

2'16.319

2'16.758

Fastest Lap

2'15.152(3′ 10)    127.883 krll′h   21  Hinata Okada/Japan

Entry:22 Stan:21
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Weather:Fine

Track:Dry

19    11   1ヽ llkolas Lazos

PENALTY
'l BIKE#53 FINE JPY 5000 F10R CROSSING THE WHITE LINE(SUPPLEMENTARY RECULAT10NS#22-5① )

・2 BIKE#10 TlME PENALTY 30SEC.FOR OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAC(MFU MOTORCYCLE SPORTS RULES Addendum4 4-1-3-1)
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